atdec.com.au
Atdec Retail POS Pric  Catalogue
AUSTRALIA Pricing Effective February 1st, 2023
atdec.com.au2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Contents
Retail mounting solutions
Point of Service desk mounts |   3

VESA 75x75, 100x100
 Distance from wall: 100-650mm
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify colour
|
i.e. AWMS-HXW-W
(Heavy duty wall mount, in white)
Ordering code Colour RRP
GST included
SD-AT-DW-BK Black
AWMS-HXW
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
Full motion wall mount with gas-strut
SD-AT-DW-BK
  3-9kg
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
 Distance from wall: 142-654mm
Point of Service mounting solutions
$365.20
$471.90
atdec.com.au7  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
440mm post with 124mm arm
AF-M-P
  8kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp fixings
included
525mm post with 422mm arm
AF-AT
  8kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp fixings
included
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify colour
|
description
|
i.e. AF-AT-B
(525mm post with 422mm arm
in black)
Ordering code Colour Description RRP
GST included
AF-M-P Silver only 440mm post with
124mm arm
AF-AT
-P (Silver)
-B (Black)
-SW (White)
525mm post with
422mm arm
Shown in white
$229.90
$182.60
atdec.com.au8  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Service mounting solutions
400mm post with 460mm arm
AWMS-4640
  12kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Choose your desk fixing
400mm post with 130mm arm
AWMS-1340
  12kg
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Choose your desk fixing
How to order:
Pick your solution
|
specify colour
|
add desk fixing
|
i.e. AWMS-1340-B
(400mm post with 130mm arm
in black)
Ordering code Colour Desk fixing options RRP
GST included
AWMS-1340
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
-F (F-clamp)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy-duty F-clamp)
AWMS-4640
-S (Silver)
-B (Black)
-W (White)
-F (F-clamp)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy-duty F-clamp)
$265.10
$279.40
$229.90
$259.60
$280.50
$349.80
$364.10
$314.60
$344.30
$365.20
atdec.com.au9  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Point of Sale & Payment
modular mounting solutions
Scalable for every size of business
atdec.com.au10  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Configurable and
upgradeable
•   Customisable to workflow
requirements
• Adaptable to proprietary devices
• Fully interchangeable and
upgradeable
Integrated POS and payment technology mounting solutions amplify checkout efficiency,
incorporate eftpos and touch screens, are easy to install and cost-effective to upgrade.
Stable and security enhanced
• Robust construction
• PCI security compliant
• Compatible with popular terminals
including Ingenico and Verifone
Space saving and
ergonomic
• Minimal surface footprint
• Sleek streamlined design
• Tilt options for customer
convenience
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
9 5000 | Em10 | Phone: +61 2 8729 mail: support@atd
atdec.com.au11  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APAS-HA-P400 400mm pole with angled display mount
APAS-HTM-P300 300mm pole with top-mounted
display head
APAS-HB2B-P400 400mm pole with back-to-back
display head
APAS-AP-P400 400mm pole with 200mm display arm
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Popular solutions
Start with a popular basic structure then choose from a range of accessories to complete
your desired configuration.
400mm pole with angled display mount
APAS-HA-P400
400mm pole with back-to-back
display head
APAS-HB2B-P400
300mm pole with top-mounted
display head
APAS-HTM-P300
400mm pole with 200mm display arm
APAS-AP-P400
  Up to 10kg
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
  Up to 10kg per display
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
  Up to 10kg
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
  Up to 10kg
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
$268.40
$228.80
$172.70
$182.60
atdec.com.au12  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APAS-2-HA-P400 400mm pole with two angled display heads
APAS-2-HS-P400 400mm pole with two short display heads
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
400mm pole with two short display heads
APAS-2-HS-P400
400mm pole with two angled display heads
APAS-2-HA-P400
  Up to 10kg per display
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
  Up to 10kg per display
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
$319.00
$319.00
atdec.com.au13  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Display VESA Heads
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-HTM-45 Top mount display head for
45mm poles
APA-HS-45 Tilting display head for 45mm
poles
APA-HA-45 Tilting display head on angled
arm, for 45mm poles
APA-H-38 Payment holder plate with tilt
for 38mm arms and poles
APA-B
Payment stand with tilt, 86mm
tall (114mm using included
spacer)
APA-HP Display head with pin fixing
Printer Trays
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-TP Printer tray fixed angle
APA-TPT Printer tray with tilt POA/Special Order
$63.80
$38.50
$91.30
$84.70
$90.20
$84.70
$79.20
atdec.com.au14  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com
Modular Point of Sale & Payment mounts
Arms
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-A200 200mm fixed length arm
APA-A300 300mm fixed length arm
APA-A200-P 200mm fixed length arm with
pin fixing
APA-AA 360mm articulated arm
with pin fixing
Payment Terminal Holders
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-EP-ICT220 Ingenico ICT 220 holder
APA-EP-VX820 Verifone VX820 holder
APA-E-
IPP320-350 Ingenico IPP320 (or 350) plate POA/Special Order
APA-E-YOMANI Yomani plate POA/Special Order
Spare Parts and Accessories
Ordering code Description RRP
GST included
APA-EP-V100 VESA plate for APA-H-38 or
APA-B (75x75, 100x100)
Contact us to enquire about alternative payment terminal holders.
$68.20
$64.90